
W W W . S T O R E M A S TA . C O M . A UNP

Flammable Liquids

Heavy Duty 
Dangerous Goods Storage Cabinets



W W W . S T O R E M A S TA . C O M . A UNP

Designed and	

manufactured in full 

conformance to  

AS 1940:2017 - The 

storage and handling 

of flammable and 

combustible liquids.

Complies with 
AS 1940:2017

Built in flash 

arrestors and 

vent openings 

[for mechanical 

ventilation 

systems.]

Vent Openings

Compliant 

sump main-

tained with a 

fixed suspended 

perforated floor.

High Capacity 
Sump

Additional Features

• Stainless steel pin with continuous hinging for strength and

reliability.

• Safety signs and directions that comply with AS 1216 and AS

1319

• Manufactured in Australia

• Unique spark-proof, self-latching locking system with lockable

handle.

Manufactured from 

25% heavier materials 

than minimum 

requirement.

Heavy Duty
Construction

Drain plug on spill 

containment sump for 

safe disposal of spills.

Sump Plug

Self-closing, 

close fitting 

doors held shut 

by catches at	

2 points.

Self-Closing 
Doors

Heavy Duty Flammable Liquids 
Storage Cabinets

FEATURES
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W W W . S T O R E M A S TA . C O M . A UNP

Specifications Product Code

Cabinet

Cabinet

H

H

W

W

D

D

Dimensions

Dimensions

External 

External 

Internal 

Internal 

Max

Max

4L

4L

20L

20L

205L

205L

160L

80L

1100

1100

784

784

804

454

858

858

700

700

718

365

27*

18*

8

4

0

0

2

75L

Storage Levels

Sump Capacity

Weight 

Complies With

91.0 kg

AS 1940:2017

2

38L

Storage Levels

Sump Capacity

Weight 

Complies With

65.0 kg

AS 1940:2017

*with 3 storage levels

*with 3 storage levels
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DPS080 80L - Heavy Duty Flammable Liquids Storage 

160L - Heavy Duty Flammable Liquids Storage DPS160



W W W . S T O R E M A S TA . C O M . A UNP

Specifications Product Code

Cabinet

Cabinet

*with 3 storage levels

H

H

W

W

D

D

Dimensions

Dimensions

External 

External 

Internal 

Internal 

Max

Max

4L

4L

20L

20L

205L

205L

250L

160L

1282

1100

1170

1384

804

454

1010

858

1080

1300

718

365

54*

42*

18

8

1

0

2

116L

Storage Levels

Sump Capacity

Weight 

Complies With

132.0 kg

AS 1940:2017

2

71L

Storage Levels

Sump Capacity

Weight 

Complies With

98.0 kg

AS 1940:2017

*with 3 storage levels
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160L - Heavy Duty Flammable Liquids Storage DPS161

250L - Heavy Duty Flammable Liquids Storage DPS250



W W W . S T O R E M A S TA . C O M . A UNP

Specifications Product Code

Cabinet

H W D

Dimensions

External 

Internal 

Max 4L 20L 205L

250L

1880 806 804

1608 700 718

45* 12 1

3

79L

Storage Levels

Sump Capacity

Weight 

Complies With

143.0 kg

AS 1940:2017

*with 5 storage levels
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250L - Heavy Duty Flammable Liquids Storage DPS251



W W W . S T O R E M A S TA . C O M . A UNP

Specifications Product Code

Storage Cabinet

Storage Cabinet

H W D

Dimensions

External 

Internal 

Max 4L 20L 205L

450L

1880 1386 804

1608 1302 718

90* 24 2

3 (including the base)

140L

Storage Levels

Sump Capacity

Weight 

Complies With

220.0 kg

AS 1940:2017

H W D

Dimensions

External 

Internal 

Max 4L 20L 205L

650L

1880 1986 804

1608 1902 718

150* 36 3

3 (including the base)

205L

Storage Levels

Sump Capacity

Weight 

Complies With

295.0 kg

AS 1940:2017

*with 5 storage levels

*with 5 storage levels

L
a

rg
e

 C
a

p
a

c
it

y
 D

a
n

g
e

ro
u

s 
G

o
o

d
s 

S
to

ra
g

e
 C

a
b

in
e

ts

450L - Large Capacity Flammable Liquids DPS450

650L - Large Capacity Flammable Liquids DPS650



W W W . S T O R E M A S TA . C O M . A UNP

Specifications Product Code

Storage Cabinet

Storage Cabinet

H W D

Dimensions

External 

Internal 

1880 2588 804

1608 2500 718

3 (including the base)

269L

Storage Levels

Sump Capacity

Weight 

Complies With

375.0 kg

AS 1940:2017

H W D

Dimensions

External 

Internal 

1610 1384 1386

1330 1300 1300

2 (including the base)

254L

Storage Levels

Sump Capacity

Weight 

Complies With

255.0 kg

AS 1940:2017

Max 4L 20L 205L

850L 180* 48 4

*with 5 storage levels

Max 4L 20L 205L

850L 196* 48** 4

*with 4 storage levels l **with 3 storage levels
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850L - Large Capacity Flammable Liquids DPS850

850L - Large Capacity Flammable Liquids DPS1000




