Heavy Duty Dangerous Goods Storage Cabinets

Flammable Liquids

MATERIALS
Handling working with ease.

Heavy Duty Flammable Liquids Storage Cabinets





Additional Features

- Stainless steel pin with continuous hinging for strength and reliability.
- Safety signs and directions that comply with AS 1216 and AS 1319
- Manufactured in Australia

 Unique spark-proof, self-latching locking system with lockable handle.



80L - Heavy Duty Flammable Liquids Storage Cabinet



Dimensions				
H W D				
External	1100	784	454	
Internal	858	700	365	
Storage Levels 2				
Sump Capacity 38L				
Weight 65.0 kg				
Complies With AS 1940:2017				
Max	4L	20L	205L	
80L	18*	4	0	

*with 3 storage levels

DPS160



160L - Heavy Duty Flammable Liquids Storage Cabinet

II C	The same

Dimensions				
	H W D			
External	1100	784	804	
Internal	858	700	718	
Storage Levels 2				
Sump Capacity 75L				
Weight 91.0 kg				
Complies With AS 1940:2017				
Max	4L	20L	205L	
160L	27*	8	0	

*with 3 storage levels



160L - Heavy Duty Flammable Liquids Storage Cabinet



Dimensions				
	Н	W	D	
External	1100	1384	454	
Internal	858	1300	365	
Storage Levels 2				
Sump Capacity 71L				
Weight 98.0 kg			98.0 kg	
Complies \	With	AS	1940:2017	
Max	4L	20L	205L	
160L	42*	8	0	

*with 3 storage levels

DPS250





250L - Heavy Duty Flammable Liquids Storage Cabinet

Dimensions				
	Н	W	D	
External	1282	1170	804	
Internal	1010	1080	718	
Storage Levels 2				
Sump Capacity 116L				
Weight 132.0 kg				
Complies With AS 1940:2017				
Max	4L	20L	205L	
250L	54*	18	1	

*with 3 storage levels



250L - Heavy Duty Flammable Liquids Storage Cabinet

Dimensions				
	Н	W	D	
External	1880	806	804	
Internal	1608	700	718	
Storage Levels 3				
Sump Capacity 79L				
Weight 143.0 kg			143.0 kg	
Complies \	With	AS	1940:2017	
Max	4L	20L	205L	
250L	45*	12	1	

*with 5 storage levels



450L - Large Capacity Flammable Liquids Storage Cabinet

Dimensions				
	Н	W	D	
External	1880	1386	804	
Internal	1608	1302	718	
Storage Levels 3 (including the base)				
Sump Capacity 140L			140L	
Weight		220.0 kg		
Complies \	With	AS	1940:2017	
Max	4L	20L	205L	
450L	90*	24	2	

*with 5 storage levels

DPS650



650L - Large Capacity Flammable Liquids Storage Cabinet

Dimensions				
	H W D			
External	1880	1986	804	
Internal	1608	1902	718	
Storage Levels 3 (including the base)				
Sump Capacity 205L			205L	
Weight	Weight 295.0 kg			
Complies \	With	AS	1940:2017	
Max	4L	20L	205L	
650L	150*	36	3	

*with 5 storage levels



850L - Large Capacity Flammable Liquids Storage Cabinet



Dimensions				
	Н	W	D	
External	1880	2588	804	
Internal	1608	2500	718	
Storage Levels 3 (including the base)				
Sump Capacity		269L		
Weight 375.0 kg		375.0 kg		
Complies \	With	AS	1940:2017	
Max	4L	20L	205L	
850L	180*	48	4	

*with 5 storage levels

DPS1000



850L - Large Capacity Flammable Liquids Storage Cabinet

Dimensions				
	Н	W	D	
External	1610	1384	1386	
Internal	1330	1300	1300	
Storage Levels 2 (including the base)				
Sump Capacity			254L	
Weight 255.0 kg			255.0 kg	
Complies \	Complies With AS 1940:2017			
Max	4L	20L	205L	
850L	196*	48**	4	

*with 4 storage levels I **with 3 storage levels

